College of Nursing

Dr. Allyssa L. Harris

Dean
(713) 797-7009
alharris@pvamu.edu

Janita Dugas
Administrative
Assistant Il
(713) 7977004
jldugas@pvamu.edu
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Dr. Gloria Rose

Department Head
(713) 797-7042
gmrose@pvamu.edu

Dr.Pamela Cormier
Program Coordinator
MS Nurse Administration
MS Nurse Education
(713) 797-7055
pdcormier@pvamu.edu

Dr.Cindy Wallace
Program Coordinator

MSN Nurse Practitioner
713-797-7061
cnwillioms@pvamu.edu

i

Dr.Sharisse A.Hebert
Program Coordinator
DPN Nurse Practice
713-797-7050
sahebert@pvamu.edu

! Noliza Stonum

I » Administrative Associate Il
(713) 797-701
nostonum@pvamu.edu
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Student Financial Services i

Michelle Dyer-Lewis

Associate Director

Financial Counseling & Outreach
(936) 261-1210
emdyerlewis@pvamu.edu

Markuita Sandle
Graduate Student Outreach
Student Financial Services
(936) 261-1223
misandle@pvamu.edu

Dr.Joy D. Thomas

Executive Director of Student Financial Services
(936) 261-1206
jdthomas@pvamu.edu
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International Students i

Zachary A.Duke

International Student Advisor |
(936) 261-5451
zaduke@pvamu.edu

Adriana Cobielles Castrejon

Associate Director International Student Services
(936) 261-1725
accastrejon@pvamu.edu
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Graduate School

i

Dr. Sarhan Musa Pauline Walker

Associate Dean
(936) 261-3528
smmusa@pvamu.edu

Administrative
Coordinator |

(936) 261-3521
pmwalker@pvamu.edu

Dr. Camiille Gibson
Dean

(936) 261-5228
cbgibson@pvamu.edu

Stephanie Sherman, MCD

Program Coordinator I
(936) 261-3527
sjsherman@pvamu.edu

Dr.La’Shonte Williams
Assistant Director
(936) 261-3526
lawilliams@pvamu.edu

Dr. Jasmine Williams
Graduate Student

Specialist
(936) 261-3514
jadwilliams@pvamu.edu

Talisa Smith, M.Ed.
Graduate Student Recruiter
(936) 261-3523
tmsmith@pvamu.edu

Hazel Semper
Administrative Associate IV
(936) 261-3525
hasemper@pvamu.edu
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